Scene

11
12
13
14
15
17
21
22
25
26
28
29
30
31
32
33

Name
Mute Channels
Loop Check
p6 Prince Mic
Loop Mic1w/GMID
Loopunderscore
Loop w/out Mic
loopermiddle
NO Loop
LoopFX
HH2 on/HH1 off
Party
Loopout
Loopout w/Mic1hi
Loopout w/Mic1
Loopout w/Mic2
Loopout w/Mic1 low
Loop G w/out Mic

Purpose
All Channels except Loop are muted
All channels are on and faders are @0
HH1 @ +3db on fader
Loop, HH1, Guitar on at Middle level
Both Mics ON, Looper Mid Volume
Mics Muted, Looper fader @-30
Looper start - Looper fader @-40¢b
Everything is muted
LoopFX Channel and Looper on
Mic 2 Unmuted, Looper @-15

Mics Muted, Looper Amp only
Mic 1 Unmuted, Looper Amp only louder
Mic 1 Unmuted@0, Looper Amp only
Mic 2 Unmuted, Looper Amp only
Mic 1 @-7, Looper Amp Only

Qlab cues
1,11,84, 90, 95
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